FB42.7 Gordonton Gun Poole

At TurnGo
0 >1
>1 R 0.8
08 L 13
21 R 0.8
29 L 0.8
36 S 19
55 L 9.2
147 L 15
16.2 L 3.6
198 R 25
223 L 0.9
23.2 L 3.6
269 L 45
314 R 7.8
392 L 1.6
40.7 R 1.6
423 R 04
427 R >.1

On

Begin Ride

Hawkins Road
Caviness Jordan Road
Hurdle Mills Road
Wheeler Church Road
East

Jones Road

Wheelers Church Road
Leasburg Highway, US
158

Ridgeville Road

Griers Church Road
State Highway 119 North,
NC 119

State Highway 119 North,
NC 119

Turn left

Corbett Ridge Road
Efland-Cedar Grove
Road

McDade Store Road
NC 86

Turn right

End of Ride

FB42.7 Gordonton Gun Poole

At TurnGo
0 >1
>1 R 0.8
08 L 1.3
21 R 038
29 L 0.8
36 S 1.9
55 L 9.2
147 L 15
16.2 L 3.6
198 R 25
223 L 0.9
23.2 L 3.6
269 L 45
314 R 7.8
392 L 16
40.7 R 1.6
423 R 04
427 R >.1

On

Begin Ride

Hawkins Road
Caviness Jordan Road
Hurdle Mills Road
Wheeler Church Road
East

Jones Road

Wheelers Church Road
Leasburg Highway, US
158

Ridgeville Road

Griers Church Road
State Highway 119 North,
NC 119

State Highway 119 North,
NC 119

Turn left

Corbett Ridge Road
Efland-Cedar Grove
Road

McDade Store Road
NC 86

Turn right

End of Ride

FB42.7 Gordonton Gun Poole
At TurnGo

0

>1
0.8
2.1
2.9

3.6
55
14.7

16.2
19.8
22.3

23.2

26.9
31.4
39.2

40.7
42.3
42.7

wn —xor o

—

- o

- o

PYRP VPV

>1
0.8
1.3
0.8
0.8

1.9
9.2
15

3.6
2.5
0.9

3.6

4.5
7.8
1.6

1.6
0.4
>1

On

Begin Ride

Hawkins Road
Caviness Jordan Road
Hurdle Mills Road
Wheeler Church Road
East

Jones Road

Wheelers Church Road
Leasburg Highway, US
158

Ridgeville Road

Griers Church Road
State Highway 119 North,
NC 119

State Highway 119 North,
NC 119

Turn left

Corbett Ridge Road
Efland-Cedar Grove
Road

McDade Store Road
NC 86

Turn right

End of Ride

FB42.7 Gordonton Gun Poole
At TurnGo

0

>.1
0.8
2.1
2.9

3.6
5.5
14.7

16.2
19.8
22.3

23.2

26.9
31.4
39.2

40.7
42.3
42.7

wn —rxor o

—

- o

- o

PYRP VPV

>1
0.8
1.3
0.8
0.8

1.9
9.2
15

3.6
2.5
0.9

3.6

4.5
7.8
1.6

1.6
0.4
>1

On

Begin Ride

Hawkins Road
Caviness Jordan Road
Hurdle Mills Road
Wheeler Church Road
East

Jones Road

Wheelers Church Road
Leasburg Highway, US
158

Ridgeville Road

Griers Church Road
State Highway 119 North,
NC 119

State Highway 119 North,
NC 119

Turn left

Corbett Ridge Road
Efland-Cedar Grove
Road

McDade Store Road
NC 86

Turn right

End of Ride



