FB42.7 Gordonton Gun Poole At TurnGo On					FB42.7 Gordonton Gun Poole At TurnGo On				
0		>.1	Begin Ride	0		>.1	Begin Ride		
>.1	R	8.0	Hawkins Road	>.1	R	8.0	Hawkins Road		
8.0	L	1.3	Caviness Jordan Road	0.8	L	1.3	Caviness Jordan Road		
2.1	R	8.0	Hurdle Mills Road	2.1	R	8.0	Hurdle Mills Road		
2.9	L	8.0	Wheeler Church Road East	2.9	L	8.0	Wheeler Church Road East		
3.6	S	1.9	Jones Road	3.6	S	1.9	Jones Road		
5.5	L	9.2	Wheelers Church Road	5.5	L	9.2	Wheelers Church Road		
14.7	L	1.5	Leasburg Highway, US 158	14.7	L	1.5	Leasburg Highway, US 158		
16.2	L	3.6	Ridgeville Road	16.2	L	3.6	Ridgeville Road		
19.8	R	2.5	Griers Church Road	19.8	R	2.5	Griers Church Road		
22.3	L	0.9	State Highway 119 North, NC 119	22.3	L	0.9	State Highway 119 North, NC 119		
23.2	L	3.6	State Highway 119 North, NC 119	23.2	L	3.6	State Highway 119 North, NC 119		
26.9	L	4.5	Turn left	26.9	L	4.5	Turn left		
31.4	R	7.8	Corbett Ridge Road	31.4	R	7.8	Corbett Ridge Road		
39.2	L	1.6	Efland-Cedar Grove Road	39.2	L	1.6	Efland-Cedar Grove Road		
40.7	R	1.6	McDade Store Road	40.7	R	1.6	McDade Store Road		
42.3	R	0.4	NC 86	42.3	R	0.4	NC 86		
42.7	R	>.1	Turn right End of Ride	42.7	R	>.1	Turn right End of Ride		

FB42	2.7	Gord	lonton Gun Poole	FB42.7 Gordonton Gun Poole			
At T	urr	ıGo	On	At T	urı	ıGo	On
0		>.1	Begin Ride	0		>.1	Begin Ride
>.1	R	8.0	Hawkins Road	>.1	R	8.0	Hawkins Road
8.0	L	1.3	Caviness Jordan Road	0.8	L	1.3	Caviness Jordan Road
2.1	R	8.0	Hurdle Mills Road	2.1	R	8.0	Hurdle Mills Road
2.9	L	8.0	Wheeler Church Road	2.9	L	8.0	Wheeler Church Road
			East				East
3.6	S	1.9	Jones Road	3.6	S	1.9	Jones Road
5.5	L	9.2	Wheelers Church Road	5.5	L	9.2	Wheelers Church Road
14.7	L	1.5	Leasburg Highway, US	14.7	L	1.5	Leasburg Highway, US
			158				158
16.2	L	3.6	Ridgeville Road	16.2	L	3.6	Ridgeville Road
19.8	R	2.5	Griers Church Road	19.8	R	2.5	Griers Church Road
22.3	L	0.9	State Highway 119 North,	22.3	L	0.9	State Highway 119 North,
			NC 119				NC 119
23.2	L	3.6	State Highway 119 North,	23.2	L	3.6	State Highway 119 North,
			NC 119				NC 119
26.9	L	4.5	Turn left	26.9	L	4.5	Turn left
31.4	R	7.8	Corbett Ridge Road	31.4	R	7.8	Corbett Ridge Road
39.2	L	1.6	Efland-Cedar Grove	39.2	L	1.6	Efland-Cedar Grove
			Road				Road
40.7	R	1.6	McDade Store Road	40.7	R	1.6	McDade Store Road
42.3	R	0.4	NC 86	42.3	R	0.4	NC 86
42.7	R	>.1	Turn right	42.7	R	>.1	Turn right
			End of Ride				End of Ride